
Advisory Bulletin
TB-25 Napkin and Tampon Guide for Bobrick Napkin/Tampon   
 Vendors

B-2706

B-3706

B-37063

B-370634

B-370639

B-4706

B-47064

B-47069

NapkinsSource Tampons

Hospeco Gards No. 4-147 Tampax

Rochester Midland 
Corp.

Stayfree No. 4
Naturelle Plus
Naturelle Maxi

Playtex

Naturelle

Note:

Bobrick Napkin/Tampon Vendor Models indicated above dispense any:

1. Napkin package measuring between 2-7/8" x 3/4" x 4-1/8" (73 x 19 x 105mm) minimum to 3-1/8" x 1-1/8" x  
 4-3/8" (80 x 29 x 111mm) maximum.

2. Tampon tube measuring between 4-5/8" long x 9/16" (118 x 14mm) diameter minimum to 5-1/8" long x 3/4"  
 (130 x 19mm) diameter maximum.

Bobrick Models as of October 2010:

B-2800

B-2800 x 2

B-282

B-3500

B-3500 x 2

B-352

B-43500

B-43500 x 2

B-435009

Bobrick Models Prior to October 2010:
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