Advisory Bulletin



TB-25 Napkin and Tampon Guide for Bobrick Napkin/Tampon Vendors

Bobrick Models as of October 2010: Bobrick Models Prior to October 2010:

B-2706	B-370639	B-2800	B-352
B-3706	B-4706	B-2800 x 2	B-43500
B-37063	B-47064	B-282	B-43500 x 2
B-370634	B-47069	B-3500	B-435009
		B-3500 x 2	

Source	Napkins	Tampons
Hospeco	Gards No. 4-147	Tampax
Rochester Midland Corp.	Stayfree No. 4 Naturelle Plus Naturelle Maxi	Playtex Naturelle

Note:

Bobrick Napkin/Tampon Vendor Models indicated above dispense any:

- 1. Napkin package measuring between 2-7/8" x 3/4" x 4-1/8" (73 x 19 x 105mm) minimum to 3-1/8" x 1-1/8" x 4-3/8" (80 x 29 x 111mm) maximum.
- 2. Tampon tube measuring between 4-5/8" long x 9/16" (118 x 14mm) diameter minimum to 5-1/8" long x 3/4" (130 x 19mm) diameter maximum.